10.03.2024
[107] Dancing show (cono) "netun"

MecTo
1

2

3

4-5

10

No
238

20

239

91

123

124

41

210

107

141

TaHuopbI
KpacHoBa HaTanba

MuxHeBun4 AHrenvHa
BbinexxHesa EnnsaseTa
['pexoBa AneHa
Cyrpobosa Cotbs
ApucTtoBa KceHus
JNonaTtuHa Mapus
®omunHa Bacunuca
BaosuHa EneHa

MyneipeBa Anuca

Cyabu | Judges

Monba Mapus

CblicoeB AHTOH

®epHaHaec Mapkoc

1
2
3

z
67.0

65.0

60.0

57.0

57.0

56.0

55.0

53.0

50.0

47.0

MNepMmb, Poccus

Technic

868

867

758

677

874

775

666

565

557

554

Composition
768

868

767

666

865

767

757

666

655

655

EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus

Cuba\HoBocnbupck, Poccusa

Image

879

868

758

667

865

665

657

667

665

665

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

wild girl Mepmb
TaHubl yiuy
AHrenunHa Mepmb
MuxHeBuY 2dancekids
To another world Nepmb
TaHubl yauL,
AneHa NpexoBa [lepmb
2dancekids
— MNepmb
2DANCE kids
— Mepmb
2DANCE kids
Mapus KyHryp
JlonaTtnHa Tepputopua TaHua
2Dance Kids Mepmb
2Dance Kids
2Dance Kids MepMmb
2Dance Kids
Boi ¢ cobon Mepmb
Akagemuns TaHua
"2Dance Kids"



