

10.03.2024
[107] Dancing show (соло) "дети"

Final								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Technic	Composition	Image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	238	Краснова Наталья	67.0	868	768	879	wild girl	Пермь Танцы улиц
2	90	Михневич Ангелина	65.0	867	868	868	Ангелина Михневич	Пермь 2dancekids
3	239	Вылежнева Елизавета	60.0	758	767	758	To another world	Пермь Танцы улиц
4-5	91	Грехова Алена	57.0	677	666	667	Алена Грехова	Пермь 2dancekids
4-5	123	Сугробова Софья	57.0	874	865	865	—	Пермь 2DANCE kids
6	124	Аристова Ксения	56.0	775	767	665	—	Пермь 2DANCE kids
7	41	Лопатина Мария	55.0	666	757	657	Мария Лопатина	Кунгур Территория танца
8	210	Фомина Василиса	53.0	565	666	667	2Dance Kids	Пермь 2Dance Kids
9	107	Вдовина Елена	50.0	557	655	665	2Dance Kids	Пермь 2Dance Kids
10	141	Пупырева Алиса	47.0	554	655	665	Бой с собой	Пермь Академия танца "2Dance Kids"

Судьи Judges			
1	Польща	Мария	Пермь, Россия
2	Сысоев	Антон	Екатеринбург, Россия
3	Фернандес	Маркос	Cuba\Новосибирск, Россия